

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 44691218

---

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 254,97 RON - 254,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Diluantt vopsea bc 2 8,41 16,82 2 Disc diamantat bc 1 19,33 19,33 3 Capac wc bc 1 47,06 47,06 4 Burghiu metal dif bc 1 36,55 36,55 5 Autoforant tabla bc 50 0,17 8,5 6 Holsurub gips bc 50 0,04 2 7 Baterie apa rece bc 1 22,69 22,69 8 Autoforant tabla bc 100 0,18 18 9 Holsurub gips bc 100 0,05 5 10 Obartaie bc 4 6,73 26,92 11 Sac menaj bc 2 11,76 23,52 12 Robinet 1/2 bc 1 11,76 11,76 13 Mini robinet bc 2 8,41 16,82

---